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RESULTATS    CHAMPIONNAT  DE  LUTTE    FSGT  A  CHENOVE
20  ET 21  MAI  2017

GRECO  
MINIMES

42 KG 1er KODZOEV KHUSEN AC  CHALON 71

46 KG 1er KODZUEV KHASAN AC  CHALON 71

50 KG 1er BERNARD MELVIN AC  CHALON 71

55 KG 1er YOUSSOUPOV ADAN AC  CHALON 71

 

CADET

76 KG 1er GARCIA REMY LUDON  LUTTE 33

JUNIORS

55 KG 1er AZIRI FALI CHENOVE 21

66 KG 1er DECHAUME PIERRE LOUIS AC  CHALON 71
2em ALI AROUIA ABDERRAHMAN ASPTT  ROUEN 76
3em CHABOT YANIS LUDON  LUTTE 33

74  KG 1er MULLET ROBIN ASPTT  ROUEN 76
2em TORGOMYAN HAMLET AC  CHALON 71
3em MULLER THOMAS LUDON  LUTTE 33

81 kg 1er MKRTCYAN SARGIS AC  CHALON 71

SENIORS

55  KG 1er ASTE BONI ASPTT  ROUEN 76
2em AZIRI FAZLI CHENOVE 21

60 KG 1er BIGEAUD DAVID LEOGNAN 33
2em ELORRIAGA SEBASTIEN ESL 91

66 KG 1er MONTES VICTOR ESL 91

74 KG 1er GUENOT FABIEN AC  CHALON 71
2em DESAINT CHARTRIER FLORENT ESL 91
3em BORG ALEXANDRE ASPTT  ROUEN 76
4em BENIA JORDAN LUDON LUTTE 33
5em AUZEAU VICTOR ELAC 63

84 KG 1er LEMERLE JEAN  BAPTISTE ASPTT  ROUEN 76
2em LAWSON BRUNO ASPTT  ROUEN 76
3em FANSI PATRICK LUDON  LUTTE 33
4em BELOTTI FLORIAN AVL 47



96 KG 1er GERLAC CHRISTOPHE CHENOVE 21
2em KONE PHILIPPE ESL 91
3em LE BORGNE ANTHONY VILLEJUIF 94
3emEX GILBERT TRISTAN ELAC 63
5em GOMEZ LOICK ASPTT  ROUEN 76
5em FOURNIER YANN ESL 91

120 KG 1er OSKOZAR TANER LUDON  LUTTE 33
2em LAMBLIN SEBASTIEN CHENOVE 21

VETERAN   A  GRECO

60 KG 1er BIGEAUD DAVID LEOGNAN 33

66 KG 1er PHILIPPE BRUNO AC  CHALON 71
2em TRAPANI ERIC CHENOVE 21

74 KG 1er HRISTO GEORGI CHENOVE 21
2em FOURES JACQUES AVL 47

84KG 1er ROCCO THOMAS ESL 91
2em DUCAMP PHILIPPE LUDON  LUTTE 33

96 KG 1er BEKAOUI RACHID CHENOVE 21
2em FOURNIER YANN ESL 91

120 KG 1er LAMBLIN SEBASTIEN CHENOVE 21
2em MEURGUE FRANCOIS ESL 91

LUTTE  LIBRE

MINIMES

42 KG 1er KODZOEV KHUSEN AC  CHALON 71

46 KG 1er KODZOEV KHASAN AC  CHALON 71

50 KG 1er BERNARD MELVIN AC  CHALON 71
2em BOUNEKCHA SOFIAN LORMONT 33

55 KG 1er YOUSSOUPOV ADAN AC  CHALON 71

66 KG 1er DEMIR BEKIR LORMONT 33
2em BAITICHE MEHDI VAL DE FRENSCHE 57

72 KG 1er SINGIER ARTHUR VAL DE FRENSCHE 57

85 KG 1er ETIENNE HUGO VAL DE FRENSCHE 57

CADETS

76 KG 1ER GARCIA REMY LUDON LUTTE 33

85 KG 1er DANTAS MARCO LORMONT 33

100 KG 1er KHCROUATOU ABDEL LORMONT 33

JUNIORS

55 KG 1er AZIRI FASLI CHENOVE 21
2em ZAKARIAN HAIK LORMONT 33

60 KG 1er SHAYAN AIMAL PARIS OL 75



66 KG 1er BOCQUEMET BRANDON CHENOVE 21
2em ALI AROUIA ABDERAHMAN ASPTT ROUEN 76
3em CHABOT YANIS LUDON  LUTTE 33

74 KG 1er MULLET ROBIN ASPTT  ROUEN 76
2 em AMBASSA BENOIT PARIS OL 75
3em AKBARI KHALIL PARIS OL 75
4em MULLER THOMAS LUDON LUTTE 33

SENIORS

55 KG 1er AZIRI FASLI CHENOVE 21
2em ASTE BORIS ASPTT  ROUEN 76

60 KG 1er SHAYAN AIMAL PARIS OL 75

66 KG 1er MONTES VICTOR ESL 91
2em BOCQUENET BRANDON CHENOVE 21
3em GUENOT FLORENT A C  CHALON 71
3emEX ALI AROUIA ABDERAHAN ASPTT  ROUEN 76
5em RIPOLL MICKAEL CHENOVE 21
5emEX DOLAN CATHAL PARIS OL 75

74 KG 1er MALEZIEUX ALEXIS CHENOVE 21
2em BORG ALEXANDRE ASPTT ROUEN 76
3em BENIA JORDAN LUDON  LUTTE 33
4em SAAS MONIER ALIX PARIS OL 75
5em AUZEAU VICTOR ELAC 63

84 KG 1er LOWSON BRUNO ASPTT  ROUEN 76
2em FANSI PATRICK LUDON  LUTTE 33
3em BALLAIS GREGORY AC  CHALON 71
4em BELOTTI FLORIAN AVL 47
5em BAITICHE ABDLELHAK VAL DE FRENCHE 57

96 KG 1er GERLAC CHRISTOPHE CHENOVE 21
2em GILBERT TRISTAN ELAC 63
3em ALADSI ABASSE PARIS OL 75
3emEX GOMEZ LOICK ASPTT  ROUEN 76
5em LEMERLE JEAN  BAPTISTE ASPTT  ROUEN 76
5emEX FOURNIER YANN ESL 91

120  KG 1er ROUGIER JULIEN AVL 47
2em LAMBLIN SEBASTIEN CHENOVE 21
3em OSKOZAR TANER LUDON LUTTE 33

VETERAN   A     LIBRE

60 KG 1er TRAPANI ERIC CHENOVE 21

66 KG 1er PHILIPPE BRUNO AC  CHALON 71

74 KG 1er HRISTO GEORCI CHENOVE 21
2em FOURES JACQUES AVL 47

84KG 1er ROCCO THOMAS ESL 91
2em DUCAMP PHILIPPE LODON  LUTTE 33

120Kg 1er MEURGUE FRANCOIS ESL 91
2em LAMBLIN SEBASTIEN CHENOVE 21

LUTTE   FEMININES

MINIME

37 KG 1er DUCAMP PAULINE LUDON  LUTTE 33



JUNIORS

55 KG 1er AUDEBERT LAURINE ESL 91

63 KG 1er RICHARD MAYLIE LUDON  LUTTE 33

SENIORS

59 KG 1er GERLAC AURELIE CHENOVE 21

63 KG 1er HIDALGO ALISON CHENOVE 21

SAMBO
CADET

72 KG 1er GARCIA REMY LUDON  LUTTE 33

JUNIOR

57 kG 1er KOCH JEROME SFT KINGERSHEIM 68
62 kG CHABOT Yanis LUDON LUTTE 33
75 KG 1er MULLER Thomas LUDON  LUTTE 33

SENIORS

57 KG 1er BIGEAUD DAVID LEOGNAN 33

62 KG 1er CHABOT YANNICK LUDON  LUTTE 33

74 KG 1er PRIGENT ROMAIN LEOGNAN 33

82 KG 1er MEYER DAVID SFT KINGERSHEIM 68

90 KG 1er ZERAZA ABDEL SFT KINGERSHEIM 68

100 KG 1er GILBERT TRISTAN RLAC 63
2em BENOUNA ESLEM DOJO FORM GUEBWILLER 68
3em BEKAOUI RACHID CHENOVE 21

+100KG 1er ROUGIER JULIEN AVL 47

VETERAN  SAMBO

62 KG 1er BIGEAUD DAVID LEOGNAN 33

74 KG 1er SCHMITZ RAPHAEL DOJO FORM GUEBWILLER 68
2er FOURES JACQUES AVL 47

84 KG 1er DUCAMP PHILIPPES LUDON  LUTTE 33
+100KG 1er MEURGUE FRANCOIS ESL 91

SAMBO  FILLES

MINIME

35 KG DUCAMP PAULINE LUDON  LUTTE 33

JUNIORS

65 KG RICHARD MAYLIE LUDON  LUTTE 33



LUTTE  GRECO  ROMAINE           9     COMITES 46     LUTTEURS

LUTTE  LIBRE                                  10      COMITES 56     LUTTEURS

LUTTE   FEMININE                            3        COMITES 5       LUTTEUSES

SAMBO                                             6  COMITES 18     SAMBOS

COMITES  12 57

76
21
33
91
71
47
63
94
76
75
68
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